
Edgartown - AM - Bus 3 

Main Roads Traveled:  

Edg / WT Rd, Meshaket Rd, Road to the Plains, Meetinghouse Way 
Herring Creek Rd, Crocker Dr, Katama Rd, Cooke St, Edg / WT Rd 

Stop     Time  Stop     Time 

Leave MVRHS - Ln 9  7:35 
Coffins Field   7:40 
Oyster Watcha   7:42 
Metcalf    7:45 
Codman / Meeting House 7:47 
Bennett Way   7:48 
Hye Rd    7:48 
Island Grove   7:50 
Schoolhouse Ln   7:52 
Triangle At Slough Cove Rd 
And Meeting House Way 7:53 
Old Dunham Corner  7:54 
Slough Cove Entrance  7:59 
Martha’s Way   8:06 
Mercier Way   8:06 
Knoll Drive    8:07 
Edgartown School  8:10


